
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

January 2024
Monday, January 22 - Regular Board Meeting
Thursday, January 25 - APISDEF Grants Awarded - 8AM - Stadium Parking Lot
Friday, January 26 - Chamber Banquet - 5:30PM - Aransas Pass Civic Center
Wednesday, January 31 - ESC School Board Appreciation Dinner - 5:30PM - Omni Hotel
Wednesday, January 31 - National Junior Honor Society Induction Ceremony - 6PM - AC Blunt

February 2024
Thursday, February 8-TASB/ESC Grassroots Meeting -6-8PM -Region 2 ESC (Dinner provided)
Monday, February 12 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, February 13 - Valentine’s Banquet - 5-7:15PM - Charlie Marshall Elementary
Monday, February 19 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Day
February 28 - March 2 - TASB Governance Camp - Galveston

March 2024
March 11-15 - District Closed - Spring Break
Monday, March 25 - Regular Board Meeting
Friday, March 29 - District Closed - Good Friday


